Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Executive Engineer

Mohakhali Public Works Division

Sher-e-Bangla Nagar,Dhaka

Phone: 02-9110086; Fax: 02-9110086.
e-Tender Notice (OTM)  
Memo No : e-GP/OP/T-97/342





Date: 07/02/2019.
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of Building Construction works under Mohakhali PWD Division, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.
	Sl No:
	Package No:
	Package Description
	Tender ID
	Last Selling

Date & Time
	Closing Date & Time

	1.
	25.36.2600.134.07.T-97.18-19/341
	Repair Renovation work of Bangladesh-Kuwait Friendship Hospital from 3rd floor to 6th floor including Civil, Sanitary and Road work. 
	283650
	18-02-2019

17:00 PM
	19-02-2019

16:00 PM


This is an online Tender, where e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit tender registration in the e-GP system portal (http//www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

Md. Moajjem Hossain
Executive Engineer

Mohakhali PWD Division

Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.
